Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

VTO03-EGRO-2023-11-18

SKD Russelsheim
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

Datum
Woche

Anlieferstellen

Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH
Bieberer StralRe 137
63179 Obertshausen
WWWw.egro-
direktwerbung.de
18.11.2023
KW 46
6
6
43,68 kg
134,63 km

20 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

Frau Letizia Luisa G6tz
Sindlinger Bahnstraf3e 173
65931 Frankfurt
0176/44273528

Neben haustlr, abdecken, nicht auf

die Treppe

593105

333

16

131

Herr Elias Joel Wagner
AnnabergstralRe 57
65931 Frankfurt
0176-66625698

593123

295

14

1511

Herr Haytam Dakdaki
Pfortengartenweg 17
65931 Frankfurt
15750352714

Neben Haustir, abdecken

593133

407

20

Herr Haytam Dakdaki
Pfortengartenweg 17
65931 Frankfurt
15750352714

Neben Haustir, abdecken

593131

355

17

15| 1

Frau Kerstin Uhlig
Pfortengartenweg 7
65931 Frankfurt
15739258755

Neben Haustlr, abdecken

593115

443

22

Frau Felicity Frimpong
Pfortengartenweg 3
65931 Frankfurt
01745199454

Neben Haus, abdecken

593113

351

17

11 | 1




